东莞市贝特电子科技股份有限公司 ｜ 总部 Tel: +86 769-2307 8202 广东•东莞•松山湖
www.betterfuse.com 第 | 页 1
承 认 书
APPROVAL SHEET
客 户
Customer
品 名
Product

522 / OC FUSE
4
4. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
4.1 Part Number
Example: 5221100201
522 1100 2   01
1 2 3 4
1 .Product Series …………...........  522
2 .Ampere Rating …………….....  1A (see table 4.2 below)
3 .Max. Voltage Rating ………......  1-125V 2 – 250V
4 .Supplementary Code …………. Complement Code(see table 4.3 below)
4.2 Ampere / Voltage Rating Table
2004010207122270
250V: 250mA; 315mA; 500mA; 1A; 1.6A;
2A; 2.5A; 3.15A; 4A; 5A; 6.3A
SU05042-14007 250V AC: 3.15A, 5A, 6.3A
AMP CODE CURRENT RATING VOLTAGE RATING
0100 100mA 250V AC
0125 125mA 250V AC
0160 160mA 250V AC
0200 200mA 250V AC
0250 250mA 250V AC
0315 315mA 250V AC
0400 400mA 250V AC
0500 500mA 250V AC
0630 630mA 250V AC
0800 800mA 250V AC
1100 1.00A 250V AC
1125 1.25A 250V AC
1150 1.50A 250V AC
1160 1.60A 250V AC
1200 2.00A 250V AC
1250 2.50A 250V AC
1300 3.00A 250V AC
1315 3.15A 250V AC
1350 3.50A 250V AC
1400 4.00A 250V AC
1500 5.00A 250V AC
1630 6.30A 250V AC
J50415641  250V: 250mA; 315mA; 400mA; 1.25A; 12A; 15A;
           16A
522 / OC FUSE
4.3.Supplementary Code
CODE DESIGNATION
00 without leads
01 Octangular cap Ф0.65mm
02 Round Cap Ф0.65mm
03 Octangular cap Ф0.8mm
04 Round Cap Ф0.8mm
05 Octangular cap Ф1.0mm
06 Round Cap Ф1.0mm
. .
. .
31 Taping
5
20±0.5
Φ
5.
2+
0.
1
-0
.2
5,25±0,2
5. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
End cap with lead Soldering Cap Melt Glass Tube
SolderingEnd Cap Melt Glass Tube
Dimensions (units: mm)
AMP CODE CURRENT RATING VOLTAGE RATING
1700 7.00A 250V AC
1800 8.00A 250V AC
2100 10.00A 250V AC
2120 12.00A 250V AC